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WIWA PROFESSIONAL GA

Evolution of a masterpiece

Experience noticeable quality, best engineering skills and longevity under the toughest operating conditions.
The GX generation of motors captivates with a full metal housing, optimized air distribution to minimize free-
zing during permanent operation and reduced noise emission. Low-maintenance, durable material pumps lower
operating costs and made for uncompromised material handling.
Unconditional enthusiasm in perfection. This is WIWA Professional GX - a masterpiece of its class.

On cart

Model

230063 RS 0664095
230051 RS 0664096
230035 RS 0664097
230027 RS 0664098
TECHNICAL DATA

Maximum free-flow output at 60 cycles

Pressure ratio

Output per cycle

Maximum air inlet pressure

Maximum o

perating pressure

On lift

0664103
0664104

0664105
0664106

230063
9,2/min

Model

63:1
153 cm3
7 bar

441 bar

On wall bracket

0664099
0664100

0664101
0664102

230051
11,3 l/min

Model

51:1
189 cm3
8 bar
408 bar

Fields of application

® large areas

® Marine coatings

e Steel and hall construction

e Wagon factories, paint and spray
paint businesses

e QOffshore industry

e Industrial coatings

e Structural engineering and
corrosion protection

e Insulations

e Fire protection

e Transfer pump

Spraying material

e Abrasive materials

® Flame protection

e Sprayable lacquers and paints

® Glass flake

e Insulation and thick-film material
e Anti-fouling materials

e Cold bitumen

e Short-fibre filling materials

e Low-solvent and solvent-free paints
e Sprayable lacquers and paints

e Plural component and tar-epoxy
paints

Model Model
230035 230027
16,5 l/min 21,6 |/min
35:1 27:1
275 cm3 360 cm3
8 bar 8 bar
280 bar 216 bar
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