



WIWA PROFESSIONAL GX

WIWA PROFESSIONAL GX

Evolution of a masterpiece

Experience noticeable quality, best engineering skills and longevity under the toughest operating conditions. The GX generation of motors captivates with a full metal housing, optimized air distribution to minimize freezing during permanent operation and reduced noise emission. Low-maintenance, durable material pumps lower operating costs and made for uncompromised material handling.

Unconditional enthusiasm in perfection. This is WIWA Professional GX - a masterpiece of its class.



Model	On cart	On lift	On wall bracket
230063 RS	0664095	0664103	0664099
230051 RS	0664096	0664104	0664100
230035 RS	0664097	0664105	0664101
230027 RS	0664098	0664106	0664102

Fields of application

- Large areas
- Marine coatings
- Steel and hall construction
- Wagon factories, paint and spray paint businesses
- Offshore industry
- Industrial coatings
- Structural engineering and corrosion protection
- Insulations
- Fire protection
- Transfer pump

Spraying material

- Abrasive materials
- Flame protection
- Sprayable lacquers and paints
- Glass flake
- Insulation and thick-film material
- Anti-fouling materials
- Cold bitumen
- Short-fibre filling materials
- Low-solvent and solvent-free paints
- Sprayable lacquers and paints
- Plural component and tar-epoxy paints

TECHNICAL DATA	Model 230063	Model 230051	Model 230035	Model 230027
Maximum free-flow output at 60 cycles	9,2/min	11,3 l/min	16,5 l/min	21,6 l/min
Pressure ratio	63:1	51:1	35:1	27:1
Output per cycle	153 cm ³	189 cm ³	275 cm ³	360 cm ³
Maximum air inlet pressure	7 bar	8 bar	8 bar	8 bar
Maximum operating pressure	441 bar	408 bar	280 bar	216 bar